

PS&E JOB NO : 04B003 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006664 REGION NO : 2
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL2102
 HWY : SR 002,026
 TITLE : US 2 & SR 26
 DURABLE PAVEMENT MARKINGS
 2004
 04BOO3
 PROJECT : NH-9999(407)
 COUNTY(S) : CHELAN,GRANT

BIDS OPENED ON : Oct 23 2003
 AWARDED ON : Oct 27 2003

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 APPLY-A-LINE, INC.
 106 FRONTAGE RD N
 PACIFIC WA 980471024
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100085

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
PREPARATION					
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			17.40 %
			18,740.00	22,000.00	3,260.00
2	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM	L.S.			-59.24 %
			49,068.00	20,000.00	-29,068.00
TRAFFIC					
3	REPAIR IMPACT ATTENUATOR	EST.			0.00 %
			2,500.00	2,500.00	
4	PLASTIC LINE 148296.0000	L.F.	0.7000	0.9500	35.71 %
			103,807.20	140,881.20	37,074.00
5	PLASTIC WIDE LINE 3822.0000	L.F.	2.4000	2.5000	4.17 %
			9,172.80	9,555.00	382.20
6	PLASTIC DOTTED WIDE LINE 527.0000	L.F.	3.0000	1.0000	-66.67 %
			1,581.00	527.00	-1,054.00
7	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE 2017.0000	S.F.	7.0000	5.0000	-28.57 %
			14,119.00	10,085.00	-4,034.00
8	PLASTIC STOP LINE 746.8000	L.F.	7.0000	8.0000	14.29 %
			5,227.60	5,974.40	746.80
9	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW 71.0000	EACH	100.0000	125.0000	25.00 %
			7,100.00	8,875.00	1,775.00
10	PLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL 37.0000	EACH	75.0000	75.0000	0.00 %
			2,775.00	2,775.00	0.00

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 10/23/2003

* * * BID CHECK REPORT * * *

TIME: 14:41

PS&E JOB NO : 04B003 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006664 REGION NO : 2
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL2102
 HWY : SR 002,026
 TITLE : US 2 & SR 26
 DURABLE PAVEMENT MARKINGS
 2004
 04BOO3
 PROJECT : NH-9999(407)
 COUNTY(S) : CHELAN, GRANT

BIDS OPENED ON : Oct 23 2003
 AWARDED ON : Oct 27 2003

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 APPLY-A-LINE, INC.
 106 FRONTAGE RD N
 PACIFIC WA 980471024
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100085

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.	PRICE PER UNIT/	PRICE PER UNIT/	% DIFF./
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT	AMT.DIFF.	
TRAFFIC						
11	PLASTIC DRAINAGE MARKING					
	58.0000	EACH	15.0000	30.0000	100.00 %	
			870.00	1,740.00	870.00	
12	PLASTIC AERIAL SURVEILLANCE FULL MARKER					
	8.0000	EACH	100.0000	68.0000	-32.00 %	
			800.00	544.00	-256.00	
13	PLASTIC AERIAL SURVEILLANCE 1/2 MARKER					
	6.0000	EACH	100.0000	89.0000	-11.00 %	
			600.00	534.00	-66.00	
14	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL					
		L.S.			82.33 %	
			35,650.00	65,000.00	29,350.00	
OTHER ITEMS						
15	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE					
		EST.			0.00 %	
			5.00	5.00		
16	MINOR CHANGE					
		CALC			0.00 %	
			-1.00	-1.00		
17	SPCC PLAN					
		L.S.			-90.00 %	
			1,000.00	100.00	-900.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL			\$253,014.60	\$291,094.60	15.05%	
BASE TOTAL			\$253,014.60	\$291,094.60	15.05%	